
 

 

 

 

 

 

NATIONAL FORUM – YOUR GUIDE 

With over 150 people attending the Speedway Awards and delegates for every National Division 

attending National Forum, Safety Conference and Australasian Speedway Promoters Association 

AGM, it’s going to be a busy weekend in Adelaide!  

All events are on two levels in the same part of the Convention Centre, and these handy maps should 

help you navigate your way around the venue.  

The carparking map is self-explanatory, the Ground floor map shows where the Speedway Awards 

dinner will take place. Make your way from the main entrance to Foyer F, where staff will be on hand 

to provide you with a welcome drink.  

The other three events are in the Riverbank rooms directly below the Awards venue. Again, enter 

through the main entrance and head downstairs to the Riverbank foyer.   

We look forward to seeing you tomorrow morning! 

Carpark Map 



 

NAVIGATING THE CONVENTION CENTRE 
 

Saturday Night - Awards Venue – Foyer F (left) 

Saturday and Sunday Venue – directly below awards 

 

KEEPING US UP TO DATE 

It’s that time of the year where many clubs will soon be 

hosting their Annual General Meetings. Quite often 

committees change, as new members wish to contribute 

to managing their Club. It is vital for those clubs who do 

undergo change in key positions – namely the President, 

Secretary and Licence Officer, that they keep their 

track/club contact details up to date – else we don’t 

have the information required to keep them in the loop. 

Tracks/Clubs are reminded when positions of importance 

change to download a Contact Details Update form from the Speedway Australia website, and 

return it to us ASAP. For those wishing to update details, forms can be downloaded by clicking here; 

COME SEE SPEEDWAY AUSTRALIA  

In just a few weeks’ time, Tim and James will be attending the SKAA Australian 

titles at Darwin’s Northline Speedway on July 5th and 6th.  

 

We thought it might be handy to let you know who is going to be where, so 

that you can come along and say hello to us. You’ll be able to find us at the 

Speedway Australia truck in the pits.  

 

Please don’t be shy as we love to put names to faces and hate finding out after the fact that there 

was someone at the race meeting who wanted to catch up and ask a few curly questions face to 

face! 
 

SPEEDWAY AUSTRALIA CONTACTS   
Please see below for the relevant contacts for all your Speedway Australia requirements. 
 

General Enquiries 08 8139 0777       or   admin@speedwayaustralia.net.au 

Tim Savell  General Manager   tim@speedwayaustralia.net.au 

James Hadley  Youth Development Officer  james@speedwayaustralia.net.au 

Liz Weaver  Track & Safety Dev. Officer  liz@speedwayaustralia.net.au 

Adam Brook  Sport Development Officer  adam@speedwayaustralia.net.au 

Ross Kirby  Sport Development Officer  ross@speedwayaustralia.net.au 

Kirsten Knox  Licensing & Operations Admin. kirsten@speedwayaustralia.net.au 

Robin Pearce  Accounts    accounts@speedwayaustralia.net.au 

Angela Warren Office Administrator   angela@speedwayaustralia.net.au
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